
  

 

National Real Estate Lead Director  

Lori Nunez – lori.nunez@us.mcd.com  

National Real Estate Director  

  

Field Coverageee Contact 

Atlanta 

• Western North Carolina  
• South Carolina  
• Georgia  
• Florida (except the northwest of the state)  

• Rey Hernandez – rey.hernandez@us.mcd.com  
• Dan Toth – daniel.toth@us.mcd.com  
• Mathis Nedell – mathis.nedell@us.mcd.com  
• Lead:  Meredith LeNoir – meredith.lenoir@us.mcd.com  

Bethesda 

• New Jersey  
• Delaware  
• Maryland  
• West Virginia (east of Monangahela 

National Forest)  

• Middle and east Virginia  
• Middle and east North Carolina  

• Troy Faulkner – troy.faulkner@us.mcd.com  
• Dan Toth – daniel.toth@us.mcd.com  
• Lead:  Rich Davis – rich.davis@us.mcd.com  

Chicago 

• Michigan  
• Wisconsin (except the northwest of the 

state)  
• Middle and east Iowa  
• Middle and north Illinois  
• Middle and north Indiana  

•  Lead:  Meredith LeNoir – meredith.lenoir@us.mcd.com  

Columbus 

• Ohio  
• Western and Central Pennsylvania  
• Southeast Indiana (only the following 

counties: Floyd, Franklin, Harrison, 
Jefferson, Lawrence, Ripley, Scott, Orange, 
Washington, Wayne)  

• West Virginia (except for the following 
counties: Berkeley, Grant, Hampshire 

• Rudy McCarthy – rudy.mccarthy@us.mcd.com  
• Lead:  Rich Davis – rich.davis@us.mcd.com  

   
  
  

  

Dallas 

• Kansas  
• Middle and east Oklahoma  
• Northwest Arkansas  
• Middle and east Texas  
• Southern Louisiana  

• Clark Lambdin – clark.lambdin@us.mcd.com  
• Ray Clopton – ray.clopton@us.mcd.com  
• Craig Givens – craig.givens@us.mcd.com  
• Lead: Monica McGinnis – monica.mcginnis@us.mcd.com  
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